1
PULSE-WIDTH-MODULATION
CONTROL CIRCUITS
G
M
7
5
0

Y: Year
WW: Week
Ordering Information – Pb Free Product
Ordering Number Package Shipping
GM7500S16T SO16 50 Units/Tube
GM7500S16R SO16 2500 Units/Reel
GM7500D16T DIP16 25 Units/Tube
Ordering Information – Green Product
Ordering Number Package Shipping
GM7500S16TG SO16 50 Units/Tube
GM7500S16RG SO16 2500 Units/Reel
GM7500D16TG DIP16 25 Units/Tube
G
M
7
5